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Organization Name First Name Last Name Phone Category Website

AAL Digital Solutions Inc. Andrew Holder  (416) 254-8969 Marketing www.aaldigitalsolutions.com

Assess Ability Shelley Adams  (416) 559-9422 Human Resources Consultants www.assess-ability.com

Assess Ability Shelley Adams  (416) 559-9422 Human Resources Consultants www.assess-ability.com

Bateman MacKay Vinay Khosla  (905) 593-3033 Accountants - Public http://www.batemanmackay.com

Billah and Associates Inc. Naeem Billah  (647) 241-5126 Tax Services http://www.accountingmississauga.ca

C & C Graphics Cesar Sanguinetti  (416) 738-4163 Printing

CARP Murray Etherington  (905) 824-0919 Not-for-profit Organization http://www.carp.ca

COFACE North America Mark Jomaa  (647) 830-2494 Insurance Products & Services www.coface.ca

Cycloides Inc. Jiju Nair  (647) 767-0862 Information Services and Systems http://www.cycloides.com

Dancor Kim Palsa  (519) 457-2339 Construction Management http://www.dancor.ca

Enterprising Solution Asoke Jasu  (647) 793-9953 Business Consultants http://www.enterprisingsolution.com

Fabric Display Systems Inc. Lynda Douglas  (647) 984-9007 Display Designers and Producers http://www.fabricdisplaysystems.com

Feri Glenn Ko  (416) 556-8433 Apparel and Accessories www.gwtgalleries.com/glennko

FreshInsights Consulting Joe Murphy  (905) 634-6500 Business Consultants http://www.innovateburlington.ca

GTA Mortgage Experts Michelle Frisina  (416) 473-9598 Mortgage Brokers http://www.gtamortgageexperts.ca

GTA Mortgage Experts Tina Dulay  (905) 306-7000 Mortgage Brokers http://www.gtamortgageexperts.ca

Hand & Stone Massage and Facial Spa Naria Ali  (905) 278-4444 Health and Wellness http://www.handandstone.ca/locations/mississauga-port-credit

Hand & Stone Massage and Facial Spa Wael Mekky  (905) 278-4444 Health and Wellness http://www.handandstone.ca/locations/mississauga-port-credit

Health Suits You Robert Bazzo  (647) 927-8136 Health and Wellness http://www.healthsuitsyou.com

HFG Hynek Financial Group Susan Evel  (905) 319-9999 Insurance Products & Services http://www.hfgb.ca

HSBC Bank Canada Sridhar Venkatachalam  (905) 568-5307 Financial Institutions http://www.hsbc.ca

HSBC Bank Canada Nigel Soares  (905) 568-8485 Financial Institutions http://www.hsbc.ca

HSBC Bank Canada Gitanjali Chavan  (905) 568-5313 Financial Institutions http://www.hsbc.ca

HSBC Bank Canada Jalal Abdul Rahim  (905) 568-5314 Financial Institutions http://www.hsbc.ca

Inception Automotive Detailing Lorenzo Escobal  (416) 900-7904 Automobile Detailing http://www.inceptionautodetailing.com

Instant Imprints Ananth Koovappady  (905) 282-0208 Promotional Products http://store5004.instantimprints.ca

Kingbird Group International John Wilson  (416) 968-0585 Health and Wellness www.kingbirdgroup.com

La Felicita Catering Joe Terlizzese  (905) 822-9922 Catering Services http://www.lafelicita.ca

Leaders Edge Inc. Joanne Trotta  (416) 560-1806 Business Consultants www.leadersedgeinc.ca

Linda Kern & Associates Linda Kern  (416) 520-4897 Education and Training www.lindakernassociates.com

Mecredy IT Management Solutions Inc. Mike Mecredy  (647) 927-2908 IT Consultants www.mecredyIT.com

Part Time & Interim Controller Services Stephen Leitch  (647) 393-5013 Accountants - Management http://www.stephenleitch.ca

PeopleLink VC Canada Inc. Renju Koshy  (905) 673-5959 Information Communication & Technology www.peoplelinkvc.ca

Regus Lori Theriault  (905) 361-6400 Office Space Rental www.regus.ca

Regus Daria Antony  (905) 361-6400 Office Space Rental www.regus.ca

Regus Shawn Robson  (905) 361-6402 Office Space Rental www.regus.ca

Rhinoskin Studios Inc. Punnen Thomas  (647) 608-2921 Marketing http://www.rhinoskinstudios.com

Rhinoskin Studios Inc. Shane Basdeo  (647) 608-2921 Marketing http://www.rhinoskinstudios.com

Sky Zone Sports Janelle Chung  (905) 306-9898 Health and Wellness http://www.skyzonesports.com

The Auto Arbiter Ben Miadovnik  (416) 723-8575 Business Consultants www.autoarbiter.ca

Vr Tour.ca Paul Johnson  (416) 435-0832 Photography http://www.vrtour.ca

Whyte & Associates Ltd. Richard Whyte  (416) 985-4684 Business Consultants

World Financial Group of Canada JoAnne McCrindle  (416) 414-8423 Insurance Products & Services www.wfgopportunity.ca

Worldwide Immigration Consultancy Services Ben Uppal  (905) 564-7797 Human Resources Consultants www.wwicsglobal.com

Judi Lloyd  (905) 828-6550 Real Estate Brokers and Sales Representatives www.judilloyd.com
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